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200805050001
82540

05/05/2008
10:50:53

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VERNON,
JIMMY DALE

16 83 200208140003
83800

Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:83
Sub:SHADY
HILLS

200805210002
07160

05/21/2008
11:14:03

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BYNUM
PROPERTIES
INCORPORAT
ED

7 52 200805140001
96670

Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:52
Sub:CALDWEL
L MILL
ESTATES

200805220002
09230

05/22/2008
01:07:54

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS VICKERY,
BRAXTON P

4 34 Lot:D Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:34
Sub:PATES
SUBDIVISION
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

200805220002
09940

05/22/2008
02:14:39

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS TUCKER,
RICHARD L

31 3 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:3
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK 4TH
SECTOR
RESURVEYED

200805220002
10210

05/22/2008
03:01:58

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS CONAWAY,
COURTNEY

33 86 Lot#:32
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4


