Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200805050001 82540	05/05/2008 10:50:53	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	VERNON, JIMMY DALE			16	83	200208140003 83800	Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:83 Sub:SHADY HILLS
200805210002 07160	05/21/2008 11:14:03	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BYNUM PROPERTIES INCORPORAT ED			7	52	200805140001 96670	Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:52 Sub:CALDWEL L MILL ESTATES
200805220002 09230	05/22/2008 01:07:54	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	VICKERY, BRAXTON P			4	34		Lot:D Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:34 Sub:PATES SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2
200805220002 09940	05/22/2008 02:14:39	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	TUCKER, RICHARD L			31	3		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:3 Sub:FIELDSTC NE PARK 4TH SECTOR RESURVEYED
200805220002 10210	05/22/2008 03:01:58	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	CONAWAY, COURTNEY			33	86		Lot#:32 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4